SANTA MONICA

MEATTERRACE‘

«

DRINK’

CAFE MENU

Hot Coffee
d—k—

Ice Coffee
T7ARAd—kb—

Espresso/W
IRTLyYIZTIV

Hot Latte
HhH7x>57

Ice Latte
TARATIZT

Cappuccino
HTF—/

Soy Latte
VAZT

Ice soy Latte
TARAZT

Today’s soda
AHOY—4

Apple tiser
Ty TIVEA P —

DESSERT &

500

500

400/450

550

550

550

600

600

600

700

100% orange juice
100%4 L>IYa1—2R

100% grapefruit juice
100% 5 L—77)b—YY1—2R

Fever Tree Premium Ginger Beer

T4—=N\=Y ) =T LITLIVIv—ET—

Coca cola
aA3—5

Cranberry juice
9o UN—=T 31—

Black oolong tea
BERER

Harb tea
N=TT4—

Black tea

S

Masala chai tea
RYZFvAT14—

Ice masala chai tea
TARAIYZF v AT 14—

500

500

550

500

550

500

500

500

600

600

Apple crumble pie
ISV TIVT Y TIviA

Gateau chocolat
Ab—>335

Brat orange soup with vanilla ice cream
NZSTAREIHNLT Sy bFLYIR—TF

Setdrink +¥300 v k KUY (@——orkI%)

600

800

800




